

October 25, 2023

President

Donna M. Jones

Vice President

Patricia Williams

Treasurer

Jeannie Slaughter

Secretary

Judith Solomon

Marketing Director

Sahkita Galloway

Fundraising Director

LaToya Cole

Committee Members

BJ Davis

Executive Adviser

Louie Pastor

Dear Friend of the BWLC Foundation,

The BWLC Foundation has been hard at work since 2000, raising funds to support young African American women from all over the country who will be attending a college or a university. Since the year of the BWLC Foundation's inception, **218** recipients have benefited from a portion of the **\$203,700.00** raised on behalf of the Scholarship Fund.

We, the members of the BWLC Foundation are seeking financial support from our friends and families to ensure this worthwhile endeavor continues. Any amount would be welcomed and most appreciated. With your help, the BWLC Foundation will be able to assist more deserving young African American women as they pursue their dream of obtaining a college education. The Donation form is on the back of this letter.

Thank you in advance for your support,

Donna M. Jones BWLC Foundation President

BWLC Foundation

Helping to make "Dreams Come True", one student at a time!

BWLC Foundation P.O. Box 20195 Rochester, NY 14602

BWLC SCHOLARSHIP DONATION FORM



Via PayPal @bwlcfoundation

Your Name (Please Print):Address:	
Email:	
Category of Support	
Friend (\$10 –\$24)	Patron (\$25 – \$49)
Supporter (\$50 – \$99)	Benefactor (\$100 – \$149)
Underwriter (\$150 – \$199)	Bronze Sponsor (\$200 – \$249)
Silver Sponsor (\$250 - \$499)	Gold Sponsor (\$500 – \$999)
Platinum Sponsor (\$1000 or more)	
Please complete all information below:	
Cash amt Check Amt	Check #
BWLC Member You Are Supporting:	
If you would like to donate via credit card or Pahttps://bwlc.com/bwlc-foundation-page/ and opage.	
If donating by check, make the check payable t	to BWLC Foundation , a 501(C) (3) organization

BWLC Foundation P.O. Box 20195 Rochester, NY 14602

Donations are accepted at any time and greatly appreciated.

All donations are tax deductible. Please mail donations to: